Group
Asian Baptist Student Koinonia

Association of Puerto Rican
Students

Biological Engineering -
Biomedical Engineering Society

Equestrian Club
Forum, The
Malaysian Students Association

Mexican-American Engineers and
Scientists

Mocha Moves Dance Squad
Mystery Hunt, MIT

Network of Sloan Undergraduate
Women

South Asian American Students
Sporting Clays Associaiton, MIT
Stand Up Comedy Club

Stop Our Silence

Student Juggling Club

Undergraduate Economics
Association, MIT

Universities Allied for Essential
Medicines

Vietnamese Association

Publicity &

Operations  Printing

40

525

1500

450

[eNeNoNeNa)

70

55

130

305

300

25
125
180
100

50

530

100

40

Capital

100

275

200

70

400

[eNeNoNeNa)

50

675

5625

2050

2610

660

3650

2605
600
1300

1500
300

2150

1100

1500

Events Requests

870

6555

2355

1700

2910

660

3745

975
2605

780
1400
1550

315
530

2150

1200

1660

Operations

40

300

o

[eNeNoNeNa)

55

60

30

25

o o

[eNeNoNeNa)

Capital

50

200

[eNeNoNeNa)

0

650

100

550

o

[eNeNoNeNe)

145

710

300

130

575

200

[eNeNoNeNa)

Events Recommendation Percentage

16.67%

10.83%

0.00%

17.65%

4.47%

0.00%

15.35%

20.51%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Group
Asian Baptist Student Koinonia

Association of Puerto Rican
Students

Biological Engineering -
Biomedical Engineering Society

Equestrian Club
Forum, The
Malaysian Students Association

Mexican-American Engineers and
Scientists

Mocha Moves Dance Squad
Mystery Hunt, MIT

Network of Sloan Undergraduate
Women

South Asian American Students
Sporting Clays Associaiton, MIT
Stand Up Comedy Club

Stop Our Silence

Student Juggling Club

Undergraduate Economics
Association, MIT

Universities Allied for Essential
Medicines

Vietnamese Association

Notes

Must use some of publiciity for publicize for funded events. Application can use added details and
breakdown. Off-campus events low-priority.

Allocation conditional upon addressing negative account balance. Total request too great. No funding for
capital with ASA allocated space. Fundraisers are low-priority. Those events with little planning, description,
or likelihood to happen received no funding.

Student group derecognized; no funding.

Conditional upon account balance no longer negative. No capital without space. Members are too few for
the request. Attempt appeals.

Exclusive dinners receive no funding. Little detail/planning on other events. Little explanation for publicity,
only publicize funded events.

Not elligible for Finboard funding

No funding for national symposium, application workshop. Networking event should have more explanation.
Cannot fund giveaways. Should use main account balance.

Large account balance. Capital cap reached. Money received from ASA for publicity, thus none from
Finboard.

Out of cycle events

Large reserve fund, no explicit reason for Finboard funding. Should explain purpose of reserve in appeals.
Negative account balance, apply to appeals.

Unfunded student group

Unfunded student group

Negative Account Balance. Should appeal with information on what false charge is.

No request.

Unfunded student group

Negative account balance, no defense.

Negative account balance should be resolved, go to appeals.



