Group	Operations	Publicity & Printing	Capital	Events	Total Requests	Operations	Publicity & Printing	Capit	al Eve	ents	Total Recommendation	Percentage
Asian Baptist Student Koinonia	40	55	5 100	675	870	40	)	55	50	0	145	16.67%
Association of Puerto Rican Students	52	5 130	) 275	5 5625	6555	(	)	60	0	650	710	10.83%
Biological Engineering - Biomedical Engineering Society	(	) 30	5 (	2050	2355	· (	)	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Equestrian Club	1500	) (	200	) 0	1700	300	)	0	0	0	300	17.65%
Forum, The	(	300	) (	2610	2910	(	)	30	0	100	130	4.47%
Malaysian Students Association	(	) (	) (	660	660	(	)	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Mexican-American Engineers and Scientists	i (	) 29	5 70	3650	3745	. (	)	25	0	550	575	15.35%
Mocha Moves Dance Squad Mystery Hunt, MIT Network of Sloan Undergraduate	450		5 400				)	0 2	00 0	0		20.51% 0.00%
Women	(						)	0	0	0		0.00%
South Asian American Students Sporting Clays Associaiton, MIT	(							0	0	0		0.00% 0.00%
Stand Up Comedy Club	(							0	0	0		0.00%
Stop Our Silence	(	530	) (	) 0	530	(	)	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Student Juggling Club	(	) (	) (	) 0	0	(	)	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Undergraduate Economics Association, MIT	(	) (	) (	2150	2150	(	)	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Universities Allied for Essential Medicines	(	) 100	) (	1100	1200	(	)	0	0	0	0	0.00%
Vietnamese Association	70	) 40	50	1500	1660	(	)	0	0	0	0	0.00%

Group Notes

Must use some of publiciity for publicize for funded events. Application can use added details and

Asian Baptist Student Koinonia breakdown. Off-campus events low-priority.

Allocation conditional upon addressing negative account balance. Total request too great. No funding for capital with ASA allocated space. Fundraisers are low-priority. Those events with little planning, description,

Students or likelihood to happen received no funding.

Biological Engineering -

Scientists

Association of Puerto Rican

Biomedical Engineering Society Student group derecognized; no funding.

Conditional upon account balance no longer negative. No capital without space. Members are too few for

Equestrian Club the request. Attempt appeals.

Exclusive dinners receive no funding. Little detail/planning on other events. Little explanation for publicity,

Forum, The only publicize funded events.

Malaysian Students Association Not elligible for Finboard funding

Mexican-American Engineers and No funding for national symposium, application workshop. Networking event should have more explanation.

Cannot fund giveaways. Should use main account balance.

Large account balance. Capital cap reached. Money received from ASA for publicity, thus none from

Mocha Moves Dance Squad Finboard.

Mystery Hunt, MIT Out of cycle events

Network of Sloan Undergraduate

Women Large reserve fund, no explicit reason for Finboard funding. Should explain purpose of reserve in appeals.

South Asian American Students Negative account balance, apply to appeals.

Sporting Clays Association, MIT Unfunded student group Stand Up Comedy Club Unfunded student group

Stop Our Silence Negative Account Balance. Should appeal with information on what false charge is.

Student Juggling Club No request.

Undergraduate Economics

Association, MIT Unfunded student group

Universities Allied for Essential

Medicines Negative account balance, no defense.

Vietnamese Association Negative account balance should be resolved, go to appeals.